GIROTONDO BLU 2 giornata
25 m Farfalla - FEMMINE

CODICE
PIE-34976
PIE-39294
PIE-36771
PIE-36466
LOM-209807
PIE-36782
PIE-33200
LOM-195856
PIE-38181
PIE-36778
LOM-195835
LOM-202005
PIE-35058
LOM-212393
PIE-36777
PIE-39302
PIE-39314
PIE-36568
LOM-208724
PIE-40092
PIE-39074
PIE-36468
PIE-39316
LOM-9462
PIE-39296
LOM-202006
LOM-202004
PIE-36779
PIE-39297
PIE-36770
LOM-195873
LOM-202232
LOM-209815
PIE-36776
LOM-202007

ATLETA

BAIO Giulia

BANONE Camilla
BARBIERI Vanessa
BERTOLINO Angelica
CANEPARO Giorgia
CARLETTI Elena

CASO Giulia

CASOLI Elisa

CHECCO Alessia
COCCO Lavinia
COGGIOLA Elena
COLA Alice

DI PIETRO Alessia
FASSIOLA Angelica
GRIECO Giulia
MALAUSSENA Federica
MARCHIANDO PACCHIOLA Eli
MARENCO Rebecca
MARIUZZO Francesca Elena
MARTINELLI Rachele
MOZZACHIODI Alice
NAPOLITANO Chiara
NEFZI Susanna
NEGRO Emma

PINI Rebecca

PRANIO Maria

PRANIO Sofia

ROCCI Adele

ROVETA Virginia
SACRIPANTI Francesca Mar
SALERNO Greta

TOMEI Anna

URASCO Matilde
VIANO Alessia
ZACCARIA Virginia

ANNO NAZ CAT CODSOC

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

PIE25319
PIE4515
PIE4515
PIE25319
LOM9462
PIE4515
PIE4493
LOM9462
PIE4536
PIE4515
LOM9462
LOM9462
PIE17646
LOM9462
PIE4515
PIE4515
PIE4515
PIE17646
LOM9462
PIE1017
PIE4493
PIE25319
PIE4515
LOM9462
PIE4515
LOM9462
LOM9462
PIE4515
PIE4515
PIE4515
LOM9462
LOM9462
LOM9462
PIE4515
LOM9462

SOCIETA

CSR Granda ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
CSR Granda ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Centro Nuoto Torino

Swimming Club Alessandria

In Sport Rane Rosse

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Centro Nuoto Torino
In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
Dinamica ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Polisp Ovest Ticino

Swimming Club Alessandria

CSR Granda ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
In Sport Rane Rosse
Centro Nuoto Torino
In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
Centro Nuoto Torino
In Sport Rane Rosse

TEMPO
35.40
ASS
36.50
27.00
30.90
25.90
28.10
25.60
31.70
37.70
33.60
40.40
29.10
37.30
27.50
27.50
41.70
26.10
34.80
32.70
39.00
38.30
35.30
33.70
35.80
29.10
33.70
31.20
36.10
38.20
28.10
37.70
36.00
41.80
32.90



	Foglio1

